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
name brand clothes, HH items, dishes,
mower, craft supplies, baskets, etc.

HOLDEN Rte. 46 at the Eddington/Hold-
en town line., Fri. & Sat. 8-4. Baby/tod-
dler/women's & men's clothing, furni-
ture, books and household items.

HUDSON ESTATE SALE 2650 Rt 221
Hudson Rd, Rain or Shine. Don't Miss
This Full House ~ Furniture, Household,
Collections and More! Worth the Drive
Fri & Sat ONLY 8-3

HUGH MOVING SALE 212 Grove
Street, 9/10 8-2 furniture,small freez-
er,scrubs L/XL,dishes,EdPure heater,-
fans,ski clothes,Christmas dec., more

MONROE YARD SALE 459 Dickey Hill
Rd Sat&Sun; 8-4 Patio furn., strng
trimrs, ceram. pots, lawn mower, wood
desk, desk chair, filing. cab., much more

OLD TOWN GARAGE SALE

56 Eaton St.,Fri. 9/9 8-3. Sat. 9/10 8-2
Household & personal items, many
miscellaneous things. Rain or Shine

ORONO 139 Main St., 13th Annual
Orono Bog Boardwalk Yard Sale. Some-
thing for everyone. Support your
Boardwalk Sat. 9/10, 8-4 Rain date Sun.

ORRINGTON YARD SALE 53 Clark Falls
Road, Fri. 9/9 & Sat. 9/10 6a-6p. House-
hold items, woman's bike, snow blow-
er, generator & more.

VEAZIE MOVING SALE 7 Brookside ter.,
off Chase Rd. Sat. ONLY 8-2 Rain or
Shine. kit. sets, wicker, antiques,
Christmas and household items

WINTERPORT YARD SALE 460
Lebanon Road, Fri. and Sat (Sept. 9th -
10th) Power Tools, Nascar Memorabilia,
Men's clothing and much more!!!
9AM - 3PM

Things To Do 725
GET YOUR PILOT'S LICENSE! Private
pilot and drone flyers. Ground School
classes start on Sep 8 in Orono. FMI
www.wingsrealityedu.com.

GUN SHOW at K of C Hall, 1003 Main
Rd Route 2, Lincoln Maine. 9/17 & 9/18.
207-732-3210

General Notices 740
HONEYBEE hives & equipment for sale,
pollination services, bee removals, bee-
keeping training by The Bee Whisperer.
(207) 299-6948.

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, Sept. 11th

12:00-1:00 pm
53 Salisbury Ridge Rd, Orrington

Sprawling 3 BR, 3 BA ranch on 3 acres; open
tiled kitchen/dining; granite counters/island;
deck; LR with fireplace; master suite with
full bath; 2-car attached & 30x30 detached
garages. Just reduced. $298,000.

Directions: Rt 15 toward Orrington. Left
on Snows Corner Rd, ½ mile to left on
Salisbury Ridge Rd. Go to end of road,
house on cul-de-sac.

ManondeCarloTeam

(207) 478-3830
ManonSellsMaine.com

Realty of Maine

458Main St., Bangor, ME

OPENHOUSE: Sat., Sept. 10th, 11AM-12PM (1 Hour Only!)

37DunstonDrive,Glenburn
Reasonably priced, immediate occupancy,

upscale subdivision, cul-de-sac.

Hosted by: Elisha Hardy
Berkshire HathawayHomeServices

Northeast Real Estate, 207-314-2597
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���� ����� OPEN HOUSE | 530 Billings Rd, Hermon | Sun., Sept. 11, 11am-1pm

Sit back on the front deck & enjoy the
breath taking views w/your morning cup
of coffee. Beautiful 4BR, 3BA home on
1.02 acres. Floor to ceiling windows in
great room flood the house with natural
light. Large custom kitchen, w/granite
counter tops & large peninsula, perfect
for rolling out a pie crust. There is so
much living space in this home that you
could create separate living spaces. 2-car
attached garage. MLS#1280706. $325,000
Directions: From Rt 222 (Union St) turn
down Billings Rd, property on the right.

Joseph Federico | 207-852-7167
The Maine Real Estate Network

Bangor 207-947-6788 • Orono 207-866-5571
Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • LAND • WATERFRONT • INCOME/INVESTMENT
ERA Dawson
REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE

BUCKSPORT 1136 STATE HIGHWAY 46 MLS# 1219550 3BR/1BA SAT 09/10 @ 10:00AM – 12:00PM BARBARA HOUSTON 632-0112 $95,000
CORINTH 66 RIDGE ROAD MLS# 1257800 4BR/2BA SAT 09/10 @ 12:30PM – 1:30PM CRYSTAL FARROW 404-6086 $195,900
CORINTH 944 MAIN STREET MLS# 1256590 3BR1.5BA SAT 09/10 @ 2:00PM – 3:00PM CRYSTAL FARROW 404-6086 $124,900
CORINTH 387 MAIN STREET MLS# 1268293 3BR/1BA SAT 09/10 @ 3:30PM – 4:00PM CRYSTAL FARROW 404-6086 $59,000
DEXTER 561 NORTH DEXTER ROAD MLS# 1256069 2BR/1BA SAT 09/10 @ 11:00AM – 12:30PM ELIZABETH MOSKOVITZ 951-5490 $110,000
DEXTER 10 LAKEVIEW STREET MLS# 1264004 4BR/1BA SAT 09/10 @ 12:00PM – 1:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070 $109,222
DEXTER 29 HIGHLAND AVENUE MLS# 1262719 4BR/2BA SAT 09/10 @ 1:00PM – 2:30PM ELIZABETH MOSKOVITZ 951-5490 $135,000
HOLDEN 889 EASTERN AVENUE MLS# 1257113 3BR/2BA SAT 09/10 @ 2:00PM – 3:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070 $239,222
ORRINGTON 13 BIRCH HILL ROAD MLS# 1279190 4BR/1.5BA SAT 09/10 @ 1:00PM – 3:00PM TERRI PRESCOTT 944-0577 $184,900
STETSON 943 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD MLS# 1250217 3BR/1BA SAT 09/10 @ 1:30PM – 3:00PM BARBARA HOUSTON 632-0112 $169,999

BANGOR 24 MERRIMAC STREET MLS# 1266523 4BR/3BA SUN 09/11 @ 11:00AM – 12:30PM BARBARA HOUSTON 632-0112 $126,500
BANGOR 28 MOUNTAIN VIEW AVENUE MLS# 1267277 3BR/1BA SUN 09/11 @ 12:30PM – 2:00PM MELISSA PAGE 745-4034 $168,000
GLENBURN 70 MCCLELLAN DRIVE MLS# 1279671 4BR/4BA SUN 09/11 @ 1:00PM – 3:00PM BARBARA HOUSTON 632-0112 $252,000
GREENBUSH 743 CARDVILLE ROAD MLS# 1223843 4BR/3BA SUN 09/11 @ 12:00PM – 1:00PM PHILIP CORMIER 745-7070 $164,222
TREMONT 55 BAYVIEW DRIVE MLS# 1275736 3BR/2BA SUN 09/11 @ 11:00AM – 12:00PM NANCY DAWSON 632-5481 $400,000

BREWER - This quality built Brewer split level home
located In a prestigious neighborhood of much more
expensive homes. It offers a large sunny living room, open to
a nice dining area and spacious kitchen, 3 nice bedrooms, 2
1/2 baths, large family roomwith gas stove, all with attached
2-car garage and generator. The "park like" 1.37 acre lot
consists of twodevelopment lots and theownerdesigned the
sunroom to maximize the view. The convenient location
offers easy access to all EMMC, UMaine and Husson
campuses. –MLS# 1268184 –Tricia Quirk 992-4090 - $199,500 BACK ON MARKET

BANGOR - You will love this pristine & beautifully
updated home situated on lovely lot in Bangor Gardens.
This home features all the comforts of one-level living with
3 bedrooms, full bath, large eat-in kitchen, living room &
laundry all on one floor. The private back yard is completely
fenced in with lawn & perennial gardens to enjoy outdoor
living. One bay OVERSIZED garage also has storage above.
The best part is the proximity to all the amenities of in town
living with a feel of country right at home. Move-in-Ready!
– MLS# 1280266 – Carol Brooks 944-6970 - $116,000 NEW LISTING

CORINTH - Well-built and well-loved family home in
Corinth. Light-filled open concept Living/Dining/Kitchen
with cathedral ceilings. Master with en suite and walk-in
closet. Huge 8'x46' covered front porch perfect for
summer evenings. Specimen apple trees. 28'x30' 4 bay
horse barn with hay loft and pastures (see disc.) Access
to miles of riding/4-wheel/snowmobile trails. New roof in
2014. All wood floors refinished 2014. All new interior
paint. Beautiful mature landscaped lot. Fast access to
Bangor. – MLS# 1278672 – Erich Kaiser 631-0564 - $182,500 NEW LISTING

eradawson.com
for more information on open
houses and other listings!

OPEN HOUSES

BANGOR - YOU'LL BE PROUDTO CALL THIS HOME! First time
offered on the market. Ranch in prime Bangor location
features large lot w/beautiful lawns & gardens. 3BR, 2.5BA
home designed for ease & entertainment. LR has a wood stove
w/stunning brick wall & marble mantel. Great master BR suite
& finished bsmnt w/FR, office, laundry & 1/2BA are just a few of
the updates. The sun rm w/gas FP, cathedral ceilings &
windows galore looking out onto private, wooded lot. Close to
EMMC. – MLS# 1272296 – Rhonda Libby 356-0920 - $214,900

PRICE REDUCTION

ORRINGTON - Location Matters! Nice
deck overlooking beautiful private back
yard, large living room with hardwood
floors & brick fireplace, 4 bedrooms, 24x28
garage. A Great Home! MLS# 1279190 –
Terri Prescott 944-0577 $184,900.

OPEN HOUSE SAT. SEPT 10th 1PM-3PM NEW LISTING

CARMEL - Bright, modern office building
offers excellent visibility and easy access with
ample on-site parking. A former medical office
facility, this well maintained building could
easily be used for general office purposes. Sits
on 2 acre lot with 200 ft. of road frontage. Low
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